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Bus 130 Santa Clarita - Bakersfield Go to website

Direction
GET Downtown Transit Center (760793) — Mcbean Re-
gional Transit Center (2505058)

19 stops

Open route schedule

GET Downtown Transit Center (760793)

Kern County Superior Court - Truxtun Ave. (760760)

County Admin. Building - Truxtun Ave. (812029)

Bakersfield Amtrak (760743)

Chester Ave. at California Ave. (Tire Shop) (769830)

Valley Plaza/Wible Rd. (760878)

Wal-Mart/Panama Ln. (760871)

Park & Ride/Mckee Rd. (760823)

Laval Rd. at Dennis Mccarthy Dr. West (760825)

Tejon Outlets-Food Court (771174)

Travel Centers of America/Laval Rd. (768705)

Shell/Rose Station Rd. (760845)

Valero Gas / Edmonston Pumping Plant Rd. (760862)

Post Office/Lebec Rd. (760831)

Clinica Sierra Vista / Lebec Rd. (760766)

Post Office/Monterey Trail (760830)

Flying J / Frazier Mountain Park Rd. (760789)

Santa Clarita Metrolink Station (2505059)

Mcbean Regional Transit Center (2505058)

Route schedule
GET Downtown Transit Center (760793) — Mcbean Re-
gional Transit Center (2505058)

Monday 05:40-17:05

Tuesday 05:40-17:05

Wednesday 05:40-17:05

Thursday 05:40-17:05

Friday 05:40-17:05

Saturday 07:20-12:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: GET Downtown Transit Center (760793)

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min
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Direction
Santa Clarita Metrolink Station (2505059) — GET Down-
town Transit Center (760793)

19 stops

Open route schedule

Santa Clarita Metrolink Station (2505059)

Mcbean Regional Transit Center (2505058)

Flying J / Frazier Mountain Park Rd. (760789)

Post Office/Monterey Trail (760830)

Clinica Sierra Vista / Lebec Rd. (760766)

Post Office/Lebec Rd. (760831)

Valero Gas / Edmonston Pumping Plant Rd. (760862)

Shell/Rose Station Rd. (760845)

Laval Rd. at Dennis Mccarthy Dr. West (760825)

Tejon Outlets-Food Court (771174)

Travel Centers of America/Laval Rd. (768705)

Park & Ride/Mckee Rd. (760823)

Wal-Mart/Panama Ln. (760871)

Valley Plaza/Wible Rd. (760878)

Chester Ave. at California Ave. (Starbucks) (2394633)

Kern County Superior Court - Truxtun Ave. (760760)

County Admin. Building - Truxtun Ave. (812029)

Bakersfield Amtrak (760743)

GET Downtown Transit Center (760793)

Route schedule
Santa Clarita Metrolink Station (2505059) — GET Down-
town Transit Center (760793)

Monday 07:45-18:45

Tuesday 07:45-18:45

Wednesday 07:45-18:45

Thursday 07:45-18:45

Friday 07:45-18:45

Saturday 09:10-14:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Santa Clarita Metrolink Station (2505059)

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

130 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bakersfield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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